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SUN - T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  35.32
Buzz 35.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Matthews 00.0039 08333 10 0

Jiggy 40.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Donnell 00.0038 08334 8 0

Bug 30.30 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Powers 00.0040 08144 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  26.99
Plop 26.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Topol 00.0035 12337 10 0

Pippa 37.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Felton 00.0037 12173 6 0

Darla 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCay 00.0036 12179 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  37.67
Lici 37.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cimprich 00.0029 16348 10 0

Pennie 47.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kandle 00.0028 16352 7 0

Bea 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carlson 10.0032 16044 0 0

Xena 1.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cimprich 10.0031 16207 0 0

Tollie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cottler 00.0030 16221 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  23.12
Keelie 23.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 00.0020 20243 10 0

Jet 27.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stankovics 00.0017 20264 8 0

Thruster 28.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bankauf 00.0014 20280 7 0

Maia 31.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Parrish 00.0019 20255 6 0

Phil 33.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 00.0016 20267 5 0

Kipper 33.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 00.0011 20363 5 0

Darcy 38.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Parrish 00.0023 20046 3 0

Annie Fenway 48.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 00.0013 20285 1 0

Robbie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ezzo 10.0024 20018 0 0

Keen 43.02 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Dattoma 00.0022 20052 0 0

Champ 30.28 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Marden 00.0018 20261 0 0

Blitz 23.68 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Aldrich 00.0015 20268 0 0

Mojo 31.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stiewing 00.0012 20359 0 0

Mike 21.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Simon 00.0010 20365 0 0

Sanchi 28.87 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Davis 00.009 20377 0 0

Phlox 28.10 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Seiter 00.008 20379 0 0

Fig 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mark 00.0021 20053 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  25.94
Wile E 25.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Silver 00.004 24295 10 0

River 27.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burton 00.002 24310 9 0

Branson 35.30 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rivkin 00.001 24381 0 0

Chester 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garcia 00.003 24308 0 0
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SUN - T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Mo 29.74 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Krivanich 00.0041 04081 0 0
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Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  49.35
Bertha 49.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Billman 00.0033 12100 10 0

Sandi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berardino 00.0034 12098 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  32.2
Addie 32.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hudson 00.0026 16115 10 0

Hank 24.72 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gichner 00.0027 16007 0 0

Riley 38.47 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Heck 00.0025 16329 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  27.91
Axl 27.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berardino 00.005 20120 10 0

Silhouette 31.71 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Byron 00.007 20035 0 0

Cooper 42.12 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Fleming 00.006 20036 0 0
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